
Official Results

14. European Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

TORUŃ (POL), March 17 - 23, 2024

Shot Put W65 (3)
Judge: 

Mihaela Loghin ROU Toruń, POL 19-03-25WORLD RECORD MASTERS (65) 12.18

Mihaela Loghin ROU Torun, POL 19-03-25EUROPEAN RECORD MASTERS (6 12.18
Ludwika CHEWIŃSKA Warszawa Toruń 15-03-23POLISH RECORD MASTERS (65) 10.63

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Start:  24-03-20  16:45:00

End: 24-03-20  17:25:00

1 917 Uta TEUBER W65 11.37  SB   Germany

2 1084 Mary BARRETT W65 10.04  SB   Ireland

3 190 Ema RYCKOVA W65  9.81  SB   Czech Republic

4 3154 Claire CAMERON W65  9.55  SB   United Kingdom

5 1378 Daina AMOSOVA W65  9.47  SB   Latvia

6 312 Siv KARLSTRÖM W65  9.29     Finland

7 324 Virve LÄNNISTÖ W65  8.77     Finland

8 1577 Inger Marie VINGDAL W65  8.72     Norway

9 2233 Teresa PIWOWARSKA W65  8.32     Poland

10 1543 Janice Astrid FLAATHE W65  8.23     Norway

11 1532 Live BAASEN W65  7.89     Norway

12 1159 Lucy MOORE-FOX W65  7.47     Ireland

13 867 Barbara SCHLOSSER W65  7.41     Germany

14 2412 Halina ŚLĘZAK W65  7.22     Poland

I II III IV V VI

10.57 10.87 11.37 11.00 x 10.61Uta TEUBER

9.40 9.83 9.94 x 9.78 10.04Mary BARRETT

9.38 8.34 9.62 9.30 9.31 9.81Ema RYCKOVA

9.15 8.57 9.11 9.55 9.47 9.51Claire CAMERON

9.25 9.33 x 9.47 x xDaina AMOSOVA

9.15 9.25 8.73 9.29 9.17 9.00Siv KARLSTRÖM

8.57 8.39 x 8.71 8.77 xVirve LÄNNISTÖ

8.45 8.72 7.96 8.16 7.91 8.10Inger Marie VINGDAL

8.32 8.24 7.06Teresa PIWOWARSKA

7.82 x 8.23Janice Astrid FLAATHE

7.27 7.34 7.89Live BAASEN

7.47 x 7.24Lucy MOORE-FOX

7.41 7.40 7.41Barbara SCHLOSSER

6.88 7.22 6.29Halina ŚLĘZAK
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  Note:

SB -Season Best

Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

CATEGORY: W65
1 Final Uta TEUBER Germany 11.371  SB   

2 Final Mary BARRETT Ireland 10.042  SB   

3 Final Ema RYCKOVA Czech Republic  9.813  SB   

4 Final Claire CAMERON United Kingdom  9.554  SB   

5 Final Daina AMOSOVA Latvia  9.475  SB   

6 Final Siv KARLSTRÖM Finland  9.296     

7 Final Virve LÄNNISTÖ Finland  8.777     

8 Final Inger Marie VINGDAL Norway  8.728     

9 Final Teresa PIWOWARSKA Poland  8.329     

10 Final Janice Astrid FLAATHE Norway  8.2310     

11 Final Live BAASEN Norway  7.8911     

12 Final Lucy MOORE-FOX Ireland  7.4712     

13 Final Barbara SCHLOSSER Germany  7.4113     

14 Final Halina ŚLĘZAK Poland  7.2214     
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